
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Cannon, Chris   
Accountant $6,219.00 $0.00

17-40037-JDP $6,219.00 $0.00

Subtotal $6,219.00 $0.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $298.50 $0.00

17-00667-TLM $298.50 $0.00

Subtotal $298.50 $0.00

Cook, Wesley   
Special Counsel $50,215.24 $992.12

13-02186-TLM $50,215.24 $992.12

Subtotal $50,215.24 $992.12

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $2,660.00 $916.25

17-01136-TLM $576.00 $276.80

17-01261-JMM $1,662.00 $464.45

17-01396-JMM $422.00 $175.00

Subtotal $2,660.00 $916.25

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $8,790.70 $461.75

16-20702-TLM $413.06 $362.37

16-20868-TLM $6,952.00 $92.43

17-20213-TLM $1,425.64 $6.95

Subtotal $8,790.70 $461.75

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,101.62 $103.80

16-20321-TLM $308.98 $16.27

16-20691-TLM $342.62 $19.73

16-20711-TLM $407.88 $0.00

16-20791-TLM $443.58 $18.01

16-20813-TLM $1,405.43 $0.00

16-20855-TLM $809.20 $17.51

16-20865-TLM $455.21 $16.51

16-20871-TLM $865.49 $15.77



16-20873-TLM $2,063.23 $0.00

Subtotal $7,101.62 $103.80

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $12,665.50 $126.20

15-40062-JMM $11,165.50 $126.20

16-40076-JMM $1,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $12,665.50 $126.20

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $18,503.41 $1,830.50

15-41090-JMM $2,132.15 $11.48

16-01449-JMM $731.18 $16.01

17-00204-JMM $612.12 $14.11

17-00472-TLM $635.25 $218.57

17-00611-JMM $877.50 $49.89

17-00614-TLM $10,450.00 $1,486.66

17-00767-JMM $687.36 $17.36

17-00849-TLM $2,377.85 $16.42

Subtotal $18,503.41 $1,830.50

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $19,186.46 $1,037.85

12-41025-JMM $1,754.90 $524.91

15-40922-JMM $6,451.12 $178.43

16-40604-JMM $3,448.79 $107.89

16-40768-JMM $1,125.66 $54.95

16-40874-JMM $1,076.29 $29.27

16-40982-JMM $1,492.19 $54.00

16-41066-JMM $516.75 $25.01

17-40137-JMM $3,320.76 $63.39

Subtotal $19,186.46 $1,037.85

Keller, William   
Accountant $10,733.00 $0.00

17-40347-JDP $10,733.00 $0.00

Subtotal $10,733.00 $0.00

May, James   
Trustee's Attorney $14,500.00 $432.25

16-00487-TLM $14,500.00 $432.25

Subtotal $14,500.00 $432.25

Meier, Joseph   
Trustee's Attorney $62,090.00 $1,138.97

17-00450-TLM $35,030.00 $741.16

17-40037-JDP $27,060.00 $397.81



Subtotal $62,090.00 $1,138.97

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $21,894.00 $0.00

17-01345-TLM $21,894.00 $0.00

Subtotal $21,894.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,176.79 $491.77

16-40247-JMM $319.65 $44.35

16-40365-JMM $1,166.00 $377.69

16-40949-JMM $1,691.14 $69.73

Subtotal $3,176.79 $491.77

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,653.70 $1,935.44

10-00174-JMM $1,886.13 $73.76

15-00055-JMM $1,800.00 $262.66

16-00037-JDP $2,500.00 $1,530.63

16-00967-TLM $1,467.57 $68.39

Subtotal $7,653.70 $1,935.44

Smith, EA, Linda   
Accountant $1,000.00 $0.00

16-40960-JDP $1,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,000.00 $0.00

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $10,617.28 $165.27

16-40660-JMM $3,074.78 $25.22

16-41025-JMM $770.00 $0.00

16-41065-JMM $3,010.00 $32.00

16-41134-JMM $3,762.50 $108.05

Subtotal $10,617.28 $165.27

Thurston, K.   
Financial Advisor $2,700.00 $0.00

17-40347-JDP $2,700.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,700.00 $0.00

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $8,100.00 $0.00

16-40411-JMM $8,100.00 $0.00

Subtotal $8,100.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $268,105.20 $9,632.17


